Platz Name

1

Emma Wilke
Lisa Gottel
Frieda Wilke
Sophie Julius
Malte Schroder
Frieda Wilke

Lisa Rohde

|da Glingener

lda Glingener
Celina Schmidtke
Lisa Rohde

Tami StiBelbeck

Ella Sophie Kéhler

Josina Maiti Mlnchgesang Leverkusen

Birte Zelfel

Ella Sophie Kohler
Mia Sophie Schmidt
Mia Sophie Schmidt

Hannah Sureth
Franziska Kraft
Franziska Kraft
Marie Kraft
Marie Kraft
Finja Martin

Jennifer Koy

Luise Molis

Clara Molis
Mareike Liebig
Luise Molis

Nika Leonie Kaiser

Stand: So., 17. Sept., 21:58 Uhr

Norddeutsche
Meisterschaften

Ergebnisse -

Mannschaftswettkampf

Verein Disziplin

Musik
Musik
Spirale

Magdeburger

Sportverein

1990 e.V.
Spirale
Sprung
Gerade

Musik
Musik
Spirale
Spirale
Sprung
Gerade

SG Heisingen
1887 e. V.

Musik
Musik
Spirale
Spirale

TSV Bayer 04

Sprung
Gerade

1 Die ersten 3 Platze sind qualifiziert 1

Ski-Club Brilon  Musik
Musik
Spirale
Spirale
Sprung
Gerade

VSK Osterholz-  Musik

Scharmbeck Musik

1848 Spirale
Spirale
Sprung
Gerade

DTB'Y

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Punkte Summe

705 52,65
8,30
8,70
9,25
8,30
11,05

9,75 52,05
9,15
8,00
7,35
7,00
10,80

945 51,95
7,15
9,40
9,30
8,30
8,35

6,80 48,85
10,05
6,25
7,25
6,90
11,60

8,65 44,15
8,55
8,20
5,60
5,50
7,65
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Platz Name Verein Disziplin Punkte Summe

6  Katalin Breuer VFB Fallersleben Musik 480 36,60
Hanna Heuberger 1861 e.V. Musik 6,05
Junia Salome Kochy Spirale 6,30
Lucy VoB Spirale 5,25
Hanna Heuberger Sprung 4,65
Junia Salome Kochy Gerade 9,55
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